
Blanchardstown Singles Results 
Scratch   

  
First Name Surname Average HC  game 1 game 2  game 3 game 4 game 5 game 6 total scratch total HC  

Anthony  Byrne 209 0 256 256 279 245 223 234 1493 1493 
Jason Byrnes 230 0 264 239 237 189 207 236 1372 1372 
David Seay 210 0 248 221 214 227 181 226 1317 1317 
Sean  Staines  208 0 192 247 177 207 224 236 1283 1283 
Aidan Byrne 232 0 190 231 196 235 216 189 1257 1257 
taylor forde 220 0 179 181 210 249 204 223 1246 1246 
Aoife Hall 205 0 180 184 222 224 182 248 1240 1240 
Aimee Kellegher  216 0 189 226 197 190 211 184 1197 1197 
Ryan Press 220 0 192 200 165 177 221 216 1171 1171 
Paul Chandler 216 0 191 171 217 170 214 193 1156 1156 

Jamie Byrne 188 9 200 149 172 206 182 220 1129 1183 
Sarah Stott 200 0 163 177 187 200 210 165 1102 1102 
Martin Ryan 219 0 150 160 187 193 214 170 1074 1074 

Garreth  Byrne 193 5 177 159 168 173 160 216 1053 1083 
Shauna Collins 175 20 137 180 184 186 169 169 1025 1145 
Lauren Dugan 182 14 199 189 145 151 109 189 982 1066 
Donna Brady 200 0 172 191 158 225 0 0 746 746 

Chelsea Mc Carthy 120 64 115 114 123 141 124 102 719 1103 
 

  



Blanchardstown Singles Results 
Handicap 

First 
Name 

Surname 
Average 

HC  game 1 game 2  game 3 game 4 game 5 game 6 total scratch total HC  

Anthony  Byrne 209 0 256 256 279 245 223 234 1493 1493 
Jason Byrnes 230 0 264 239 237 189 207 236 1372 1372 
David Seay 210 0 248 221 214 227 181 226 1317 1317 
Sean  Staines  208 0 192 247 177 207 224 236 1283 1283 
Aidan Byrne 232 0 190 231 196 235 216 189 1257 1257 
taylor forde 220 0 179 181 210 249 204 223 1246 1246 
Aoife Hall 205 0 180 184 222 224 182 248 1240 1240 
Aimee Kellegher  216 0 189 226 197 190 211 184 1197 1197 
Jamie Byrne 188 9 200 149 172 206 182 220 1129 1183 
Ryan Press 220 0 192 200 165 177 221 216 1171 1171 
Paul Chandler 216 0 191 171 217 170 214 193 1156 1156 

Shauna Collins 175 20 137 180 184 186 169 169 1025 1145 
Chelsea Mc Carthy 120 64 115 114 123 141 124 102 719 1103 
Sarah Stott 200 0 163 177 187 200 210 165 1102 1102 

Garreth  Byrne 193 5 177 159 168 173 160 216 1053 1083 
Martin Ryan 219 0 150 160 187 193 214 170 1074 1074 
Lauren Dugan 182 14 199 189 145 151 109 189 982 1066 
Donna Brady 200 0 172 191 158 225 0 0 746 746 

 

  



Blanchardstown Singles Results 
Finals 

 
Handicap  

  
    HC Scratch  Total  

Round 1  
Aoife Hall Chandler  0 222 222 

Aimee Kellegher  0 246 246 
          

Round 2  
Taylor Williams 0 182 182 
Aimee Kellegher  0 159 159 

          

Round 3  
Aidan Byrne 0 256 256 

Taylor  Williams 0 247 247 

          
Scratch          
          

Round 1  
David Seay 0 189 189 

Sean Staines 0 192 192 
          

Round 2  
Jason Byrnes 0 179 179 
Sean Staines 0 181 181 

          

Round 3  
Anthony Byrne 0 159 159 

Sean Staines  0 225 225 
   

 


